

To 02/08/23 for tomorrow

29
07-08-23

Today's fixed for Subtree

A.C.J.M
KALNA 1/c

Co-advocate for the Petitioner ^{payment} ^{person}
of this petition praying for time on the
ground stated therein.
Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

To 21-09-23 for Subtree Payment
Partially.

A.C.J.M
KALNA



Kalna Court