

Misc Ex-02-2021

Order no.39

12/08/2024

Regular P.O. is transferred. Ld. JM 2nd Court is in-charge.

Today is fixed for further payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld. Adv.

Op files a petition through Ld. Adv. praying for time for further payment to the petitioner on the ground stated therein.

Heard both sides. Strong objection is raised by other side.

Considering the matter.

Prayer is allowed on condition to be paid double amount on the next date id DW shall be issued.

Fix 17/09/2024 for further payment id DW.

J.M 2nd Court, Kalna
I/C of ACJM, Kalna