

Misc Ex 02 of 2021

Order no.43 dtd 07.04.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner files hazira.

No ER of WA has been received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 18-08-2025 for ER of WA.

J.M 2nd Court, Kalna
I/C of ACJM, Kalna